RUTGERS

School of Arts and Sciences

Department of Geography

16:450:511:01

16:450:517:01

16:450:601:01

16:450:605:06

16:450:701

34:762:624:01

16:215:604:04

34:970:618:01

34:970:563:01

Graduate Schedule of Classes

FALL 2020

LAND CHANGE SCIENCE
M45 (1:40-4:40) LSH, B-120, LIV

DIRECTED STUDY GEOGRAPHY

By Arrangement

GEOGRAPHIC PERSPECTIVES
TH (9:00 AM -12:00 PM) LSH-B120, LIV

GEOGRAPHY SEMINAR: BLACK GEOGRAPHIES
T45 (1:40-4:40) LSH-B120, LIV

RESEARCH IN GEOGRAPHY BY ARRANGEMENT

|Courses Taught by Members of Graduate Faculty in Other Departments

PLANNING, PUBLIC POLICY AND SOCIAL THEORY
M23 (9:50-12:50) CSB-168, DNB

GLOBAL CHANGE & ECOLOGY
TH 23(9:15-12:15) ENR-123M D/C

ENV PLANNING & MANAGEMENT
W (1:10-4:10) CSB-113, DNB

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
T(1:10-4:10) CSB-253, DNB

L. SCHNEIDER

A. MARSTON

W. WRIGHT

K.NEWMAN

M. XU

M. GREENBERG

J. DE FILIPPIS

as of 6/15/2020



