

Graduate Schedule of Classes

FALL 2020

16:450:511:01	LAND CHANGE SCIENCE M45 (1:40-4:40) LSH, B-120, LIV	L. SCHNEIDER
16:450:517:01	DIRECTED STUDY GEOGRAPHY By Arrangement	
16:450:601:01	GEOGRAPHIC PERSPECTIVES TH (9:00 AM -12:00 PM) LSH-B120, LIV	A. MARSTON
16:450:605:06	GEOGRAPHY SEMINAR: BLACK GEOGRAPHIES T45 (1:40-4:40) LSH-B120, LIV	W. WRIGHT
16:450:701	RESEARCH IN GEOGRAPHY BY ARRANGEMENT	
Ē	Courses Taught by Members of Graduate Faculty in Other Departments	
34:762:624:01	PLANNING, PUBLIC POLICY AND SOCIAL THEORY M23 (9:50-12:50) CSB-168, DNB	K.NEWMAN
16:215:604:04	GLOBAL CHANGE & ECOLOGY TH 23(9:15-12:15) ENR-123M D/C	M. XU
34:970:618:01	ENV PLANNING & MANAGEMENT W (1:10-4:10) CSB-113, DNB	M. GREENBERG
34:970:563:01	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT T (1:10-4:10) CSB-253, DNB	J. DE FILIPPIS